

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	
cb) ex c-c surface.				
80.00 ² wide T.W.B Page 23.				
② 947.73 ²				75,818.00
(14) P/F of T.W.B. typical				
information signboard, circular 20 inch				
brick concrete base - do - E/L				
2 nos wide T.W.B. Page 18				
1 nos wide T.W.B. Page 22.				
3 nos ② 9876.22 NOS				29,629.00
(15) E/W excavation for foundation				
of structure - do - E/L				
122.24 ³ m wide T.W.B. Page 17.				
② 304.33 ³ m				37,201.00

(16) P/W concrete signboard - do - E/L				
14.14 ³ m wide T.W.B. Page 17.				
② 5158.74 ³ m				72,945.00
(17) P/L RCC pipe bracket - do - E/L				
20.00 ³ m wide T.W.B. Page 17.				
② 1282.88 ³ m				38,486.00
(18) B/w iron (11.4) 2 inch wall				
do - E/L				
116.69 ³ m wide T.W.B. Page 17.				
② 6111.76 ³ m				713,181.00
(19) Plastering of c/w (11.4) iron				
B/w - do - E/L				
206.08 ² m wide T.W.B. Page 17.				
② 152.97 ² m				31,524.00
(20) P/V 1.5 cm cement plastering				

Continuation

② - 74,82,102.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

27

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Third to <u>Shilad Bill</u> (upstair completed)					
Name of work - Constn of road from Dhaspora					
Agency + Nawal Kishore Singh, vill- Dhaspora,					
Ag. No. - 21800/20-21.					
date of order - 28-04-20.					
date of completion + 27-04-21.					
date of measurement + 26-10-21					
(7.) P/A. Periodic cost with estimation					
SSICo. 8518/107 as R- T-S					
Class 502-10-10P					

TR 124 Serial Bill (constr work completed)

Abstract of Cost.

(1) Constructing out 8th Plbr do. 17/

1.10 1/2 in T-100 B Page 15

C 27161.56/100

29,878.00

(2) clearing ground and land do. 17/

0.39 Hae. 1/2 T-100 B Page 15.

C 58321.76/100

22,745.00

(3) Constructing embankment with

approved material obtained

from borrow pits land 100

do 15/12

Continuation

C 52,623.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	
805.325 m ² wide T.R.B. Page 15				
146.120 m ² wide T.R.B. Page 24				
951.445 m ² 166.69 m ² —				158,596.00
(4.) Corsting Subgrade Foundation				
shoulders with 10 ft wide T.R.B. Page 16				
from bottom of 10 ft wide T.R.B. Page 16				
1363.85 m ² wide T.R.B. Page 16				
308.37 m ² wide T.R.B. Page 22				
1672.22 m ² 199.56 m ² —				333,708.00
(5.) Corsting G.S.B. for I with well graded				
material 10 ft wide T.R.B. Page 16				
642.27 m ² wide T.R.B. Page 16				
3007.17 m ² —				1931,415.00

(6.) P.V. W.B. for III with stone				
shoulders 10 ft wide T.R.B. Page 16				
146.120 m ² wide T.R.B. Page 24				
312.47 m ² wide T.R.B. Page 16				
4219.33 m ² —				13,18,414.00
(7.) P.A. for road cost with provision				
SS 10.384 m ² wide T.R.B. Page 20				
2651.25 m ² wide T.R.B. Page 20				
58.56 m ² —				139,350.00
(8.) P.A. for road cost with provision				
SS 10.384 m ² wide T.R.B. Page 20				
2651.25 m ² wide T.R.B. Page 21				
17.73 m ² —				47,007.00
(9.) P.V. for road cost with provision				
10.09 m ² wide T.R.B. Page 16				

Continuation

C.O. - 39,81,113.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	
On Plotter		do	212	
64.92 ² vide T.W.B Page 17				
@ 50.49/m ²				3278.40
(1) (21) P/L R.C.C. pipe in road of				
		do	212	
15.000 vide T.W.B Page 17				
@ 3491.70/m				52,375.40
Less lot. & per				
agreement	(-)			753775.40
Less previous payment				
vide T.W.B Page 18 & 19				67,83980.40
				57,17,635.40
				Rs 10,66,145.40
① Certified that the work				

has been completed as per

specification & directions of P.E.

M. S. D. S. K.

27-10-21

J. B. K. S. G. S. K.

A. P.

16/11/21